
&<

ç
!

!
!

ç! !!

ç!! !

ç
!

!

!

ç
!

!
!

ç
!

!

!

ç!
!

!

ç
!

!
!

ç!! !

ç
!
!

!

&<

ç
!

!
!

ç
!

!
!

69

CR
-75

73DELM
OOR

F

FORT C L ATSOP ROAD

CROSSING

LE
W

IS

48 LO

UKAS
RD

CR E

EK

LAKE

67

26

52

WADSWORTH71

JO
HN

SO
N

FORT
CL

AT
SO

P R
OA

D

77
CLATSOP RID G E RD

A

C-8
28

44

21

28

65

39

21

69

I

CR
EE

K

43

CLATS

OP RIDGEROAD

27

FT. CLATSOP LOOP

LOOP

44

FL
ET

CHE

R MAIN L

IN
E

WADSWORT H RD

FLET CHER
EAST

29

CLATSOP

D

47

C

79

FLETC H
ER

ML

CARNAHAN

61

66

C4

MUDD

D

26

G

CULLABY

CLA TSOPRID
GE

46

LAKE

D

CLATSOP
R IDGEROAD

C

72

CLATSO P RIDG E ROAD

AN
D

35

LEWIS   AND   CLARK   ML

39

80

55

FLETCHER EAST

LEWIS

& C L ARK

CULLABY

82

57

41

F

A

D

37

E

P

C 25E

H

RIVER

D

45

24

32

13

34
45

35

81

B

PIGPEN

20

FT.

HE
CK

AR
D

CR
EE

K

30

LE
WIS

AN
D

CL
AR

K
CO

.
RD

.

Ft Clatsop Rd

90

105

93

101

128

106354

103

94

102

104

Clatsop Ridge Easement Area
Easement Area
Property Line

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

±


